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1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

1. SSK Pforzheim 1162  
Annika Jost 390 
Yvonne Wrobel 388 
Carmen Linzner 384 

2. SSK Bruchsal 1151  
Lana Wurster 389 
Dinah Krause 388 
Fabienne Götzl 374 

3. SSK Mosbach 1148  
Melanie Ebend 389 
Sina Löber 381 
Angela Schwager 378 

4. SSK Sinsheim 1144  
Lena Michel 384 
Britta Jenne 381 
Kathrin Bäzner 379 

5. SSK Wiesloch 1135  
Karina Schneider 384 
Carmen Müller 378 
Nadine Brem 373 

6. SSK Weinheim 1121  
Marion Koop 387 
Mona Fuchs 380 
Franziska Boch 354 

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse  

1. Jost,  Annika SSK Pforzheim  97  98  98  97  390
2. Ebend,  Melanie SSK Mosbach  92  99  98 100  389
3. Wurster,  Lana SSK Bruchsal  96  98  97  98  389
4. Wrobel,  Yvonne SSK Pforzheim  96  98  98  96  388
5. Krause,  Dinah SSK Bruchsal  97  98  98  95  388
6. Koop,  Marion SSK Weinheim  98  98  95  96  387
7. Michel,  Lena SSK Sinsheim  93  94  98  99  384
8. Linzner,  Carmen SSK Pforzheim  95  97  95  97  384
9. Schneider,  Karina SSK Wiesloch  98  97  94  95  384

10. Jenne,  Britta SSK Sinsheim  97  92  95  97  381
11. Löber,  Sina SSK Mosbach  96  93  96  96  381
12. Fuchs,  Mona SSK Weinheim  95  96  95  94  380
13. Bäzner,  Kathrin SSK Sinsheim  94  94  94  97  379
14. Müller,  Carmen SSK Wiesloch  95  93  94  96  378
15. Schwager,  Angela SSK Mosbach  95  94  97  92  378
16. Götzl,  Fabienne SSK Bruchsal  95  93  91  95  374
17. Brem,  Nadine SSK Wiesloch  92  93  94  94  373
18. Boch,  Franziska SSK Weinheim  87  83  94  90  354

1.40.11 KK 3 x 20 - Damenklasse
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1. SSK Mosbach 1626  
Melanie Ebend 565 
Sonja Knäpple 536 
Karin Gemel 525 

2. SSK Wiesloch 1621  
Karina Schneider 560 
Carmen Müller 544 
Nadine Brem 517 

3. SSK Weinheim 1606  
Stella Gushakowski 542 
Franziska Boch 533 
Karina Weber 531 

1.40.11 KK 3 x 20 - Damenklasse  

1. Ebend,  Melanie SSK Mosbach  94  95  96  97  93  90  565
2. Schneider,  Karina SSK Wiesloch  90  93  96  98  90  93  560
3. Müller,  Carmen SSK Wiesloch  89  85  94  96  91  89  544
4. Gushakowski,  Stella SSK Weinheim  86  93  89  96  91  87  542
5. Knäpple,  Sonja SSK Mosbach  90  85  99  94  79  89  536
6. Boch,  Franziska SSK Weinheim  89  88  94  90  82  90  533
7. Weber,  Karina SSK Weinheim  81  86  92  89  91  92  531
8. Gemel,  Karin SSK Mosbach  78  83  92  94  88  90  525
9. Brem,  Nadine SSK Wiesloch  85  82  93  92  83  82  517

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse

1. SSK Pforzheim 1054  
Sigrun Dürr 358 
Martina Chadde 353 
Sonja Mayer 343 

2. SSK Wiesloch 1046  
Tina Oestringer 357 
Björg Krämer 350 
Christine Weisbrod 339 

3. SSK Weinheim 1040  
Sabine Zeiss Stahl 361 
Swetlana Koop 340 
Lisa Häfner 339 

4. SSK Mannheim 1039  
Zuzana Vaskovic 361 
Natalja Scherneck 340 
Ifigeneia Arvaniti 338 

5. SSK Sinsheim 976  
Xenia Vogel 330 
Carolin Wäresch 324 
Karin Thalheimer 322 
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2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse  

1. Vaskovic,  Zuzana SSK Mannheim  91  88  91  91  361
2. Zeiss Stahl,  Sabine SSK Weinheim  91  93  87  90  361
3. Dürr,  Sigrun SSK Pforzheim  91  90  87  90  358
4. Oestringer,  Tina SSK Wiesloch  87  89  90  91  357
5. Lehnert,  Angelika SSK Buchen  84  89  90  92  355
6. Chadde,  Martina SSK Pforzheim  88  95  87  83  353
7. Krämer,  Björg SSK Wiesloch  86  87  90  87  350
8. Ludwig,  Sabine SSK Karlsruhe  82  89  93  86  350
9. Mayer,  Sonja SSK Pforzheim  83  90  90  80  343

10. Koop,  Swetlana SSK Weinheim  84  86  84  86  340
11. Scherneck,  Natalja SSK Mannheim  86  84  87  83  340
12. Häfner,  Lisa SSK Weinheim  80  86  88  85  339
13. Weisbrod,  Christine SSK Wiesloch  85  85  86  83  339
14. Arvaniti,  Ifigeneia SSK Mannheim  83  85  84  86  338
15. Marwein,  Marion SSK Karlsruhe  84  85  83  82  334
16. Vogel,  Xenia SSK Sinsheim  85  80  81  84  330
17. Wäresch,  Carolin SSK Sinsheim  82  80  86  76  324
18. Thalheimer,  Karin SSK Sinsheim  83  78  79  82  322

2.40.11 25 m Pistole - Damenklasse

1. SSK Wiesloch 1531  
Tina Oestringer 525 
Monika Dutschmann 509 
Christine Weisbrod 497 

2. SSK Weinheim 1509  
Swetlana Koop 522 
Sabine Zeiss Stahl 511 
Nadine Hallwachs 476 

3. SSK Mannheim 1496  
Ifigeneia Arvaniti 523 
Sandra Helmstädter 506 
Gabriele Lindner 467 

4. SSK Sinsheim 1419  
Tanja Heller 517 
Waltraud Bender 458 
Karin Thalheimer 444 

2.40.11 25 m Pistole - Damenklasse  

1. Lehnert,  Angelika SSK Buchen  47  46  43  45  46  46  544
2. Waßmer ,  Nicole SSK Karlsruhe  45  43  46  46  41  46  542
3. Oestringer,  Tina SSK Wiesloch  43  38  43  43  45  44  525
4. Arvaniti,  Ifigeneia SSK Mannheim  41  43  43  39  42  45  523
5. Koop,  Swetlana SSK Weinheim  49  47  44  45  48  43  522
6. Heller,  Tanja SSK Sinsheim  41  40  42  45  45  44  517
7. Zeiss Stahl,  Sabine SSK Weinheim  42  41  45  45  38  43  511
8. Dutschmann,  Monika SSK Wiesloch  39  45  43  43  32  46  509
9. Helmstädter,  Sandra SSK Mannheim  42  44  31  43  46  42  506

10. Weisbrod,  Christine SSK Wiesloch  42  39  39  35  43  42  497
11. Hallwachs,  Nadine SSK Weinheim  47  36  35  44  44  42  476
12. Lindner,  Gabriele SSK Mannheim  33  40  37  42  35  36  467
13. Bender,  Waltraud SSK Sinsheim  37  32  35  36  40  39  458
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14. Thalheimer,  Karin SSK Sinsheim  40  34  36  42  45  35  444
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